GPA Directory	2021-22



	name
	email
	grade/position
	room

	Courtney Gabrie
	cgabrie@tps.org
	Preschool
	

	LaKesha Davis
	ldavis@tps.org
	Preschool
	

	Kerry Piotrowski
	kpiotrow@tps.org
	Kindergarten
	

	Megan Huskins
	mhuskins@tps.org
	Kindergarten
	

	April Valentine
	avalenti@tps.org
	Grade 1
	

	Andrea Meek
	ameek@tps.org
	Grade 1
	

	Mike Heartz
	mheartz@tps.org
	Grade 2
	

	Jeff Madanski
	jmadansk@tps.org
	Grade 2
	

	Andrea Born
	aborn@tps.org
	Grade 3
	

	Angela Francis
	afrancis@tps.org
	Grade 3
	

	Amy Stacy
	astacy@tps.org
	Grade 4
	

	Natalie Jenkins
	njenkins@tps.org
	Grade 4
	

	Katy Courtney
	kcourtne@tps.org
	Grade 5
	

	Rhonda Maas
	rmaas@tps.org
	Grade 5
	

	Michelle Hiser
	mhiser@tps.org
	Grade 6
	

	Chad Whitaker
	cwhitake@tps.org
	Grade 6
	

	Jaclyn Wexler
	jwexler@tps.org
	Grade 7
	

	Valencia Perry
	vperry@tps.org
	Grade 7
	

	Jamie Ellis
	jellis@tps.org
	Grade 8
	

	Tysen Belcher
	tbelcher@tps.org
	Grade 8
	

	Joshua Petree
	jpetree@tps.org
	Music
	

	Louise Karpinski
	lkarpins@tps.org
	Art
	

	Anthony Horn
	ahorn@tps.org
	Physical Education
	

	Daniel Vetter
	devetter@tps.org
	Spanish
	





Building administration and support staff (419-671-3350)
	name
	email
	grade/position
	room

	Herneika L. Johnson
	hjohnson@tps.org
	Principal
	Office

	Ms. Linda Williams
	Lwilliams4@tps.org
	Secretary
	Office

	Ardelia Shuler-Freeman
	ashulerf@tps.org
	Counselor
	105

	Mr. Coogler
	
	Site Coordinator
	179

	Heather Stover
	hstover@tps.org
	Kitchen
	Café

	Monica Perryman
	mperryma@tps.org
	Kitchen
	Café

	Steve Cowell
	scowell@tps.org
	Reading specialist
	170

	Jenna Wamer
	jwamer@tps.org
	Data Coordinator
	Lab

	Amanda Gillespie
	agillesp@tps.org
	Nurse
	Office

	Kara Houser
	khouser@tps.org
	SFA Coordinator
	

	Jennifer Ross
	jross@tps.org
	Media Specialist
	Library

	Megan Randoplh
	
	Psychologist
	119

	TBD
	
	Speech
	132

	Sarah Dougherty
	sdougher@tps.org
	OT
	

	Maiya Phenix
	
	Intervention Specialist
	182

	
	
	
	

	YMCA
	419-290-3648
	
	

	Jasmine Jenkins
	jjenkins@tps.org
	CCSER
	

	
	
	
	



